Product Data Sheet
VC-800
Voltage Controlled Crystal Oscillator
Features
•  Worlds Smallest VCXO, 5.0 x 3.2 x 1.5 mm
•  High Frequencies to 51.84 MHz
•  5 or 3.3 V operation
•  Linearity ≤10%

For additional information please contact:
VC-800 Voltage Controlled Crystal Oscillator
Ordering Information
Other frequencies may be available upon request
NOTE: Not all combinations of options are available.
VC-800 K A C G T J
Symmetry
J: 50 ±5%
K: 50 ±10%
Tri-state
T: Pin #2
Absolute Pull Range
G: ±50 ppm
N: ±80 ppm
Temperature Range
C: 0 to 70°C
F: -40 to 85°C
Product Family
VC=VCXO
Package
800: 5.0 x 3.2 x 1.5 mm
Input
K: 5.0V (±10%)
L: 3.3V (±10%)
Output
A: CMOS
MHz
Frequency
XX.XXX
4.096 8.192 12.960 13.500 16.000
16.384 17.664 25.920 27.000 32.000
32.768 35.328 44.736 51.840
Standard Frequencies - MHz